1-888-522-2773
PROGRAM CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS:
•	 Maximum of 35 of each selected item and of each color per order.
•	 QuickShip products are ready for shipment after reception of a ready-to-process order and
delivered on next available trailer.
IMPORTANT:
Place QuickShip orders separately from regular Lacasse orders.

screens
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. The groove on the top of the screen accommodates
a stackable screen. 1/4" (6 mm) thick painted steel central base.
To order separately:
1 stackable laminate or acrylic screen.
36 x 1 x 42 18 12 900 x 25 x 1063 458 305 QSLU-SCLI4236_ 562
36 x 1 x 30 18 12 900 x 25 x 763 458 305 QSLU-SCLI3036_ 525
Specify the finish of the base Black (K), Silver (S) or White (W).
L-shape freestanding
screens − left
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. The grooves on the top of the screens accommodate
stackable screens. Levelers with 11/2" (38 mm) height adjustment. Available in
1 tone finish only.
To order separately:
2 stackable laminate and/or acrylic screens.
37 x 36 x 42 36 35 925 x 900 x 1063 900 875 QSLU-SCLL4236L 594
37 x 36 x 30 36 35 925 x 900 x 763 900 875 QSLU-SCLL3036L 533
L-shape freestanding
screens − right
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. The grooves on the top of the screens accommodate
stackable screens. Levelers with 11/2" (38 mm) height adjustment. Available in
1 tone finish only.
To order separately:
2 stackable laminate and/or acrylic screens.
37 x 36 x 42 36 35 925 x 900 x 1063 900 875 QSLU-SCLL4236R 594
37 x 36 x 30 36 35 925 x 900 x 763 900 875 QSLU-SCLL3036R 533
U-shape freestanding
screens
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. The grooves on the top of the screens accommodate
stackable screens. Levelers with 11/2" (38 mm) height adjustment. Available in
1 tone finish only.
To order separately:
3 stackable laminate and/or acrylic screens.
38 x 36 x 42 36 35 950 x 900 x 1063 900 875 QSLU-SCLU4236 882
38 x 36 x 30 36 35 950 x 900 x 763 900 875 QSLU-SCLU3036 790
T-shape freestanding
screens
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. The grooves on the top of the screens accommodate
stackable screens. Levelers with 11/2" (38 mm) height adjustment. Available in

stackable screens. Levelers with 11/2" (38 mm) height adjustment. Available in
1 tone finish only.
To order separately:
4 stackable laminate and/or acrylic screens.
73 x 73 x 42 36 36 1825 x 1825 x 1063 900 900 QSLU-SCLX4272 1,029
73 x 73 x 30 36 36 1825 x 1825 x 763 900 900 QSLU-SCLX3072 916
W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code ($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code ($)
STACKABLE SCREENS
Laminate stackable
screens
QP at the end of the
code indicates a pack
of 4 stackable screens.
1" (25 mm) thick laminate. Install on the top of a freestanding screen.
Quad pack
36 x 1 x 24 900 x 25 x 600 QSLU-SCL2436QP 887
36 x 1 x 18 900 x 25 x 450 QSLU-SCL1836QP 824
36 x 1 x 12 900 x 25 x 300 QSLU-SCL1236QP 760
36 x 1 x 6 900 x 25 x 150 QSLU-SCL0636QP 695
Single pack
36 x 1 x 24 900 x 25 x 600 QSLU-SCL2436 280
36 x 1 x 18 900 x 25 x 450 QSLU-SCL1836 265
36 x 1 x 12 900 x 25 x 300 QSLU-SCL1236 249
36 x 1 x 6 900 x 25 x 150 QSLU-SCL0636 234
Acrylic stackable
screens
QP at the end of the